

Special Court Case 31 of 2022

Order No. 13

Dated: 10.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of I.O.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Defacto complainant and I.O. are also present today.

Reguler P.O. is on leave today.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.02.2024 for appearance of I.O as well as defacto complainant.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge(I/C)

1st Court, Alipore